TEL: (886) 2-2914-7685 • FAX: (886) 2-2918-6304  4TH FL. NO48, MIN CHUAN RD, HSIN TIEN, TAIPEI HSIEN, 231 TAIWAN. 15
Inductance vs. Frequency Typical Q vs. Frequency
10000
1000
100
10
1
In

1.02
1
.5
2
 (
M
A
X
)
1
.7
8
Part Number
Ind Q SRF(MHz) DCR(Ω)
(nH) (min) min max
0805C-2N2 2.2 M, K, J 35 3000 0.08 600
0805C-2N7 2.7 M, K, J 35 6000 0.08 600
0805C-2N8 2.8 M, K, J 80 7900 0.06 800
0805C-2N9 2.9 M, K, J 50 4700 0.05 600
0805C-3N0 3.0 M, K, J 65 7900 0.06 800
0805C-3N3 3.3 M, K, J 50 7900 0.08 600
0805C-5N6 5.6 M, K, J 65 5500 0.08 600
0805C-6N8 6.8 M, K, J 50 5500 0.11 600
0805C-7N5 7.5 M, K, J 50 4500 0.14 600
0805C-8N2 8.2 M, K, J, G 50 4700 0.12 600
0805C-10N 10 M, K, J, G 60 4200 0.10 600
0805C-11N 11 M, K, J, G 45 3000 0.15 600
0805C-12N 12 M, K, J, G 50 4000 0.15 600
0805C-15N 15 M, K, J, G 50 3400 0.17 600
0805C-18N 18 M, K, J, G 50 3300 0.20 600
0805C-22N 22 M, K, J, G 55 2600 0.22 500
0805C-24N 24 M, K, J, G 50 2000 0.22 500
0805C-27N 27 M, K, J, G 55 2500 0.25 500
0805C-33N 33 M, K, J, G 60 2050 0.27 500
0805C-36N 36 M, K, J, G 55 1700 0.27 500
0805C-37N 37 M, K, J, G 40 1800 0.27 500
0805C-38N 38 M, K, J, G 40 1800 0.27 500
0805C-39N 39 M, K, J, G 60 2000 0.29 500
0805C-43N 43 M, K, J, G 60 1650 0.34 500
0805C-47N 47 M, K, J, G 60 1650 0.31 500
0805C-56N 56 K, J, G, F 60 1550 0.34 500
0805C-68N 68 K, J, G, F 60 1450 0.38 500
0805C-82N 82 K, J, G, F 65 1300 0.42 400
0805C-91N 91 K, J, G, F 65 1200 0.48 400
0805C-R10 100 K, J, G, F 65 1200 0.46 400
0805C-R11 110 K, J, G, F 50 1000 0.48 400
0805C-R12 120 K, J, G, F 50 1100 0.51 400
0805C-R15 150 K, J, G, F 50 920 0.56 400